KM-CD1310-20-SMF

Gigabit Optical Module

KBVISION

Technical Specification

Hardware

Optical Fiber Type
Optical Port Type
Speed
Performance
Wavelength
Transmission Distance
Relative Humidity
Operating Temperature
Storage Temperature
Max. Speed of Optical Port

Product Dimensions

Single mode double fiber
LC

1 Gbps

1310 nm sending; 1310 nm receiving
20 km

5%—95%

=40 °C to +85 °C (=40 *F to 185 °F)
—40-85 °C

1 Gbps

55.5 mm x 13.4 mm x 8.5 mm (2.19" x 0.53" x 0.33")

. Single mode double fiber

. LC port

. 1310nm sending, and 1310nm receiving
. Transmission distance up to 20 km
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Dimensions (mm[inch])
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